DINNER MENU

17:30-22:00 (L.0.21:00)

In this place where various cultures intersect,

you can enjoy special dishes at any time of the day

Wi-Fi : ONEFUKUOKAHOTEL

B SMALL DISH / ALL 800

Hakata Spicy Cod Roe Hummus with Pita Bread

oo 1% EFIHKTFI7LR ERARVIRZ

Premium Marinated Carrot and Raisin

ANBL—X DR

Marinated Feta Cheese and Green Olive

T2 RF—RE ) =2 F) =T D7V *
Champignon Salad with Funagata Mushroom
NI ASPEVSINOPL Y-S N1
Spanish-style Fried Aged Potato

T BRCS D FEDARA VA 774 FRT

Sasaki Farm Zeppoline with Wild Yam and Aosa Seaweed

XXERE HREBLHBZOEy R —=

B COLD DISH

Nigoise-Style Salad with Bluefin Tuna Confit and Seasonal Vegetable

RESHDAV 74 EHBHED = — @AY 7&K

Grilled Fresh Fish from Nagahama Market with Soy Ginger Sauce
RIEHIGERX ROKXD VAPV Ir—Y—2R

Horse Meat Carpaccio with Kajitani Farm Herb and Truffle Flavor

D BRAD AN AAyFa BRER NN—T M) a7 @k

Burrata Cheese and Seasonal Fruit Caprese

T —RF—REBHDIN—Y hTL—F

30-month Aged Iberico Pork Jamén Real Bellota
ARYTIR L7 AR 3= 2307 AIREA L 20g

Assorted Ham and Salami

ENLETIIDEDEDYE

T HE
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ONE FUKUOKA HOTEL

1,700

1,800

2,100

2)900

1,600

1,800

Grilled Fresh Fish from Nagahama Market with Soy Ginger Sauce

REHIGERX HFAORD VAP rIr—Y—2

Seared Foie Gras with Saffron-flavored Grilled Risotto

Ix 7DV T— 77V EARDBEZY Vv b

Specialty Tomato and Burrata Cheese Spaghettini

SPECIAL OPENING COURSE 7,000

B HOT DISH

Seared Foie Gras with Saffron-flavored Grilled Risotto

Ix7 75DV T— 77V EARDFEZY VY b

Premium Black Wagyu Aburi Sushi (1Piece)

FREREBNF XOHA —H

Gorgonzola Cheese and Annou Sweet Potato Gnocchi

ANV —=F7F =R LT D=avF

Braised White Bean with Aso Salsiccia

FIgRD LSy Fr e HA VT Y EDEAA

B MAIN

Spiced Grilled Mackerel with Cilantro Genovese Sauce

D ANRAZPEE T F =Pz /R—+F 150g

Arita Chicken Diavola-style with Seasonal Vegetable

HEEE HY 7D T4 7R 7 300g

Grilled Itoshima Pork with Aromas of Japanese Garlic and Rosemary

REROZV L EHE=V=27tn—XA<)—0D&D 200g

Premium Black Wagyu Sirloin Grill with Aged Sweet Soy Sauce

BRREEAIE ¥ —n4 Y700 R E I 150g

Bl PASTA

Braised Black Wagyu Bolognese Spaghettini

5o WAN EEMFORer—¥ 2875y T4 —=

Specialty Tomato and Burrata Cheese Spaghettini

CREDOIRIE TV T —RF =X ANRTYT4—=

Linguine Vongole Bianco with Fresh Sea Urchin

EEFORYITLETYa VL%

2,300

1,200

1,600

1,800

2,600

3,200

3,500

6,800

2’500

1’900

3,400

Premium Black Wagyu Sirloin Grill with Aged Sweet Soy Sauce

R BEAE —m g o7V BEHE

Citrus Cake
EIRT—F

Coffee or Tea

IEDLHIR I TYT—RF— X ATy T4 —= a—b— or AL

B DESSERT

Créme d'Anjou with Seasonal Fruit

TL— LR T2 B DT IL—Y

ONE Eclair Chocolat
5 ONE =71 —>=aas

Kagoshima Kami-banana Gelato

BER S IREE N FFDP2F— 1
Fukutsu Amaou-strawberry Gelato
TEHE HEBS5DYxT—1
Citrus Cake

ShIART—%

1,400

1,200

1,000

900

900

The mark indicates our recommended dishes. If you have any food allergies and
require special accommodations, please inform our staff.
We use Koshihikari rice from Niigata Prefecture.

A 10% service charge will be added to the above tax-included prices.
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Instagram  ONE FUKUOKA HOTEL
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Wi-Fi : ONEFUKUOKAHOTEL

B ALCOHOL

BEER
The Premium Malt's

P TFLITL LY

Guinness

FAA

Heineken

NART Y

Blue Moon Beer
TN —L—

B COCKTAIL

Homemade Sangria

HREG VT

Whisky and Soda
NA R =

Aperol Spritz
TR —=)VAT VY 7

Amaou and Sparkling Wine

HEBIXAR=TYVTTA Y

Mimosa with Kumamoto Mikan

RAPEADPAIEY

Japanese Citrus Sour

KAy —

Hinoki Gin and Tonic
oYy h=v2

Japanese Shochu Old Fashioned
FERHA -V T 7yoay

B NON-ALCOHOL
Yame Sparkling Tea
NERANS=ZY T

Mojito with Kumamoto Mikan

BEAREAPAEE—T

Non-Alcoholic Beer
Y7 a—)Le—)L

B SOFT DRINK

Blood Orange Juice
TSy RALY Y Va—2

Guava Grape Juice

A PAVAR AR {

Ginger Beer
DrIv—E7
Melon Soda
Aayy—&
Coke Zero

a—7 ZERO

Oolong Tea
ZAie e
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1,200

1,100

1,000

1,000

1,000

1,100

1,100

1,200

1,200

1,300

1,300

1,300

1,000

1,100

1,000

900

900

900

900

900

900

ONE FUKUOKA HOTEL

B BY THE GLASS

SHOCHU

Tengu Sakura / Kagoshima / Potato

KA

Sleep of the Moon / Fukuoka / Barley

257Vl AV —F AT Y h—V

Hyakunen no Kodoku / Miyazaki / Barley

[EEEOFIVH

SAKE

Karakuchi Samurai / Fukuoka

HZ7FHLTA

Tanaka Rokujugo / Fukuoka

H 7S T

Ubusuna 2024 Yamada Nishiki Ninojo / Kumamoto

L 2024 (LHER — B2

CHAMPAGNE

Louis Roedere Collection

A4-asrL—)L aryay

NATURAL

Natan Winery Eichi / Tokusima / Koshu

Natan# &SR W5 S

Grape Republic Rosso / Yamagata / Steuben, Delaware, Merlot
L=V R7 Vv ayy LE

ORANGE
Pla Savid Airén / Spain / Airén
T YT TAL Y

WHITE

Trelllis / Australia / Sauvignon Blanc, Semillon

FLYR Y= =gy-TIk3Iay

Lapis Luna / California / Chardonnay

FER LT xR R

RED

Astoria Pinot Noir / Veneto / Pinot Noir

TAN)T o7 BT =

Haut Médoc de Montbrison / Bordeaux / Cabernet Franc, Merlot

A ARy Z R EYTYVY

B WATER

Fuji Mineral Water

BHHITK IAILTr—&—

Okuaizu Kaneyama Natural Sparkling Water

BAHER I RIARKIEK

900

13300

1,600

900

1,100

1,400

2,100

1,400

1;500

1)500

1,200

1)500

1,200

1,600

1,000

1,100



